draw for each week managed by the Promoter’s 
Agency to stand a chance to win 1 (one) of 200 (two 
hundred) Prizes in total, as follows:  

• 100 (hundred) x R20 000 (twenty thousand 
rand) towards school fees; OR  

• 100 (hundred) Samsung Galaxy A11 Tablet 
valued at R3 800,00 (three thousand eight 
hundred rand).  

3. During the Competition Period, there will be 8 (eight) 
random draws. All qualifying entries will go into a 
random draw for the week and each week 25 (twenty 
five) winners will be selected. 

4. The Competition is open to all South African citizens or

[...]

Participants stand a chance to win 1 (one) of 200 (two hundred) Prizes in total during the 
Competition Period, the Prizes will be drawn at random and the Prize allocation will be as 
follows: 
• 100 (hundred) x R20 000 (twenty thousand rand) towards school fees; OR 
• 100 (hundred) x Samsung Galaxy A11 Tablet valued at R3 800,00 (three thousand eight 

hundred rand)  
2. The Prize of R20 000 (twenty thousand rand) towards school fees for the 100 (hundred) 

Winners will be paid directly to the relevant school in which the learner is enrolled in.  
3. The 100 (hundred) Winners of the Samsung Galaxy A11 Tablet valued at R3 800,00 (three